Cedarville Univ. Friendship XC Invitational / Midwest Catholic Championships
Cedarville

Race 4 - High School Girls Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:45 am

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

2
S|
>

Waynesville 54 1:48:49 2146 7:01 240 3-9-17-20-21-22-24 2-6-13-16-17-18-20

Cedarville 68 1:51:10 22:14 710 2:48 7-12-19-23-27-35-39 4-8-15-19-22-27-31

3 % Mechanicsburg 92 1:54.00 2248 7:21 520 6-8-14-44-51 3-5-10-34-40
4 Day. Christian 139 2:01:40 2420 750 547 15-16-36-45-78-111 11-12-28-35-53-60
5 >@< Chillicothe 141 2.01:32 2419 750 T:14 2-11-60-61-64-71-76 1-7-43-44-46-50-52
6 . Trailblazers 152 2:03:06 24:38 756 4:30 13-31-48-50-57-66-69 9-25-37-39-42-47-48
7 @ Clinton-Massie 178 2:06:53 2523 8&11 6:19 25-29-46-56-89 21-23-36-41-57
8 ({2} Hillsboro 188 2:08:44 2545 818 5:17 30-34-40-72-86-90 24-26-32-51-55-58
9 Spr. Northwestern 202 2:12:.07 26:26 831 6:30 18-37-70-85-87 14-29-49-54-56
10 Greeneview 205 2:13:56 26148 838 844 38-43-49-63-101-112 30-33-38-45-59-61
DNP @ Valley View 1:4220 2535 815 4-54-67-88 4 Runners
DNP {43 Batavia 1:50:28 27:37 854 42-74-83-91 4 Runners
DNP | Chesterton Academy 2:04:56  31:14  10:04 65-77-102-109 4 Runners
of St. Joseph
DNP MVCA 1:24:28 2810 9:.04 55-62-97 3 Runners
DNP @ Mans. Christian 39:41 1951  6:24 1-5 2 Runners
DNP EF Royalmont Academy 49:28  24:44 758 28-53 2 Runners
High School
DNP @ Spr. Shawnee 54:.02 27.01 842 10-100 2 Runners
DNP ? East Dayton Christian 1:03:46 31:53 10:16 80-108 2 Runners
DNP JE- 8 Wooster Christian 1:05:06 32:33  10:29 92-106 2 Runners
School

Page 1/10 9/21/2024 11:25am



Race 4 - High School Girls Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:45 am

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP West Jefferson 23:50 2350 7:40 32 1 Runner

FEA?
ROUGHRIDERS

DNP @ Calvary Christian 2115 27115 847 68 1 Runner
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Race 4 - High School Girls Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:45 am

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Riley Patrick 1 Mans. Christian ~ 19:35.9 39 Claire Wonders 11 Cedarville 24:02.7 31
2 Gabby Maranzana 9 Chillicothe 19:41.2 1 40 Abbey Letts 12 Hillsboro 24243 32
3 Kendal Erbach 11 Waynesville 19:59.1 2 41 CGloria Lopez 10 Cedarville 24:31.2
4  Addy Abner 1 Valley View 20:02.2 42 Megan Ranly 10 Batavia 24:35.8
5 Meagan Them 12 Mans. Christian ~ 20:04.3 43  Jossy Kasner 10 Greeneview 24393 33
6 Isabelle Rodgers 11 Mechanicsburg  20:266 3 44  Elizabeth Shuryan 9 Mechanicsburg ~ 24:51.2 34
7  Ellie Mark 1 Cedarville 20:40.7 4 45 Lydia Dawson 9 Day. Christian 24:52.7 35
8 Clair Rodgers 11 Mechanicsburg ~ 20:59.4 5 46 Georgia Black 11 Clinton-Massie ~ 24:57.0 36
9  Aislin Turkelson 10 Waynesville 21:.085 6 47 Ali Larsen 9 Waynesville 25:04.4
10 Gracie Short 12 Spr. Shawnee 21:24.8 48 Grace Mohr 1" Trailblazers 25142 37
11 Payton McQuirt 12 Chillicothe 21:286 7 49 Nyesha Vinson 11 Greeneview 25371 38
12 Mandy Mark 9 Cedarville 21434 8 50 Rebekah Mignery 10 Trailblazers 25459 39
13 Layla Wagner 9 Trailblazers 21:550 9 51 Ava Sexton 1 Mechanicsburg  25:46.3 40
14  Evelyn Shultz 9 Mechanicsburg  21:56.4 10 52 Cora Roberts 9 Waynesville 25:54.0
15 Charlotte Lethander 11 Day. Christian 22213 11 53 Therese Mills 12 Royalmont Academy 25:55.7
16 Amber Prentice 11 Day.Christian  22:250 12 High School
17 Kendra Ball 10 Waynesville 20085 13 54 Cheyanne Adkins 11 Valley View 25:57.9
18 Alaina Freeze 12 Spr.Northwestern  22:32.1 14 5 Mackenzie Fuller 10 MVCA 26:03.0
19  Madeline Minor 10 okl 22328 15 56 Lylah Corbin 9 Clinton-Massie ~ 26:22.7 41
20 Zedie Click 11 Waynesville 22335 16 57 Bella Mohr 11 Trailblazers 26:244 42
21 Eliie Ripperger 12 Waynesville 22386 17 58 Evelyn Malcolm 1" Waynesville 26:30.9
22 Rebecca Drew 12 Waynesville 22394 18 59 Addison Russell 11 Waynesville 26:41.1
23 Emma Krizo 10 Cedarville 20440 19 60 Sophie Knapp 11 Chillicothe 26:429 43
24 Olivia Walters 12 Waynesville 22:447 20 61 Lilah Bennett 9 Chillicothe 26449 44
25 Malea Beam 11 Clinton-Massie 22493 21 62 Karis Haddox 9 MVCA 26:43.5
26 Jacie Johnson 9 Waynesville 22:59.0 63 Haylie Doyle 1 Greeneview 26:52.9 45
27 Abby Conover 10 CoikilE 23983 22 64 Addison Gibson 12 Chillicothe 26:544 46
28  Anna Brink 10 Royalmont Academy 23:32.2 65 Cece Glen 9 Chesterton Academy 26:56.8

High School of St. Joseph

29 Jilian Arledge 10 Clinton-Massie 23363 23 66 Sonya Wert 10 Traiblazers 27041 47
30 Taylor Thoroman 11 Hilsboro 23427 24 67 Olivia Tipton 12 ValleyView — 27:14.2
31 Kara Siemers 1 Trailblazers 23461 25 68  Abriely Krabill 11 Calvary Christian ~ 27:14.5
32 Ella Hostetler 10 West Jefferson  23:49.1 69 Lydia Burkhard 9 Trailblazers 271276 48
33 Lily Hart 12 Waynesville 23:51 5 70 Rylie Bussert 9  Spr.Northwestern  27:39.6 49
34 Olivia Covault 1 Hillsboro 23518 26 71 Ella Morehead 9 Chillicothe 27:401 50
35 Emma Minor 12 Cedarville 23518 27 72 Brynne Holsted 10 Hillsboro 27450 51
36 Riley Domigan 11 Day. Christian 23524 28 73 Felicity Machado 9 Trailblazers 27:48.1
37 Meghan Rosenbaum 12  Spr. Northwestern  23:54.5 29 74 Lauren Cravens 11 Batavia 27:48.8
38  Anna Bennett 9 Greeneview 24014 30 75 Ella Biscardi 1 Waynesville 27:52.7

76  Meilah Stangle 10 Chillicothe 28:026 52
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Place Name

77

78
79
80

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

93
9
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106

107
108

109

110

Anna Schutte

Eva Jankord
Alexa Clark
Emma Cole

Sophia Lopez
Ava Butcher
Chloe Bell
Stella Gremling
Andie Murakami
Alizeh Hudson
Nora Errett
Sierra Adkins
Shelby Robinson
Claire Winkle
Lille Linville
Cara Schlegel

Karah Mack

Abby Richardson
Johanna Adams
Natalina Capozzolo
Annelise Baker
Paige Kira

Isabelle Hammett
Gracee Evans
Megan Combs
Kayleigh Derbis

Izzy Hardin

Kate Kroh

Kamea Martin
Elizabeth Fletcher

Kayla Knapp
Gwendolen Benning

Genevieve Wical

Abigail McElwee
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Race 4 - High School Girls Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:45 am

Individual Results - Overall
Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
Chesterton Academy 28:03.1 111 Emeline Kuvshinikov 12 Day. Christian 37:54.5 60
of St. Joseph 112 Maija Tolkkinen 11 Greeneview  38:234 61
Day. Christian 28079 53 113 Norah Rotterman 9 Waynesville 40:41.6
Chillicothe 28:17.1
East Dayton 28:19.3
Christian
Cedarville 28:33.3
Cedarville 28:37.1
Batavia 28:52.1
Waynesville 28:54.4
Spr. Northwestern  28:58.9 54
Hillsboro 28:59.3 55
Spr. Northwestern  29:01.5 56
Valley View 29:05.1
Clinton-Massie ~ 29:07.7 57
Hillsboro 29:09.7 58
Batavia 29:11.3
Wooster Christian ~ 30:15.8
School
Cedarville 30:23.9
Chillicothe 30:45.7
Waynesville 31:10.2
Waynesville 31:27.6
MVCA 31:35.4
Cedarville 32:23.1
Cedarville 32:33.5
Spr. Shawnee  32:36.3
Greeneview 32453 59
Chesterton Academy 33:05.4
of St. Joseph
Waynesville 33:10.3
Cedarville 33:19.8
Waynesville 33:25.9
Wooster Christian ~ 34:49.5
School
Trailblazers 34:59.0
East Dayton 35:26.4
Christian
Chesterton Academy 36:49.8
of St. Joseph
Waynesville 37:12.8
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Race 4 - High School Girls Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:45 am

Team Results - Friendship Blue

Team  Runner

Place Team Score Time Avg i Finish Order Scoring Order

A

S,
ﬁ; Waynesville 46 1:4849 21:46 7:.01 240 2-8-15-18-19-20-22 1-5-11-14-15-16-18
Cedarville 59 1:51:10 2214 710 248 6-10-17-21-25-33-37 3-6-13-17-20-25-29

Mechanicsburg 84 1:54:00 2248 721 520 5-7-12-42-49 2-4-8-32-38

Trailblazers 142 2:03:06 24:38 7:56 4:30 11-29-46-48-55-61-64 7-23-35-37-40-42-43

Clinton-Massie 163 2:06:53 2523 811 6:19 23-27-44-54-81 19-21-34-39-50

®
4 Day. Christian 124 2:01:40 2420 750 547 13-14-34-43-71-102 9-10-26-33-46-53

) Hillsboro 169 2:08:44 2545 818 5:17 28-32-38-66-78-82 22-24-30-45-48-51

Spr. Northwestern 179 21207 26:26 8:31 6:30 16-35-65-77-79 12-27-44-47-49

Valley View 1:42:20 2535 815 3-52-62-80 4 Runners

9 Greeneview 188 2:13:56 26148 838 844 36-41-47-59-92-103 28-31-36-41-52-54

, Batavia 1:50:28 27:37 854 40-68-75-83 4 Runners

Chesterton Academy 2:.0456 31:14 10:04 60-70-93-100 4 Runners
of St. Joseph

DNP MVCA 1:24:28 2810 9:04 53-58-88 3 Runners

DNP @ Mans. Christian 39:41 1951  6:24 1-4 2 Runners

DNP % Royalmont Academy 49:28  24:44 T7:58 26-51 2 Runners
High School

DNP E Spr. Shawnee 54.02 27.01 842 9-91 2 Runners

DNP ? East Dayton Christian 1:03:46 31:53 10:16 72-99 2 Runners

DNP JE: Wooster Christian 1:05:06 32:33 10:29 84-97 2 Runners
School

DNP %‘a%[.m West Jefferson 2350 2350 7:40 30 1 Runner

DNP @ Calvary Christian 2115 2715 847 63 1 Runner
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Race 4 - High School Girls Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:45 am

Individual Results - Friendship Blue

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Riley Patrick 11 Mans. Christian ~ 19:35.9 23 Malea Beam 1 Clinton-Massie ~ 22:49.3 19

(1) (25)

2 Kendal Erbach 1 Waynesville 19:59.1 1 24 Jacie Johnson 9 Waynesville 22:59.0

(3) (26)

3 Addy Abner 11 Valley View 20:02.2 25 Abby Conover 10 Cedarville 23283 20

(4) (27)

4 Meagan Them 12 Mans. Christian ~ 20:04.3 26  Anna Brink 10 Royalmont Academy 23:32.2

(5) (28) High School

5 Isabelle Rodgers 11 Mechanicsburg ~ 20:266 2 27 Jillian Arledge 10 Clinton-Massie ~ 23:36.3 21

(6) (29)

6 Ellie Mark 1 Cedarville 20:40.7 3 28 Taylor Thoroman 1" Hillsboro 23427 22

(7 (30)

7 Clair Rodgers 11 Mechanicsburg ~ 20:59.4 4 29 Kara Siemers 11 Trailblazers 23461 23

(8) (31)

8 Aislin Turkelson 10 Waynesville 21:.085 5 30 Ella Hostetler 10 West Jefferson  23:49.1

(9) (32)

9 Gracie Short 12 Spr. Shawnee  21:24.8 31 Lily Hart 12 Waynesville 23:51.5
(10) (33)

10 Mandy Mark 9 Cedarville 21434 6 32 Olivia Covault 1 Hillsboro 23518 24
(12) (34)

11 Layla Wagner 9 Trailblazers 21:55.0 7 33  Emma Minor 12 Cedarville 23518 25
(13) (35)

12 Evelyn Shultz 9 Mechanicsburg ~ 21:564 8 34 Riley Domigan 1 Day. Christian 23524 26
(14) (36)

13 Charlotte Lethander 11 Day. Christian 22213 9 35 Meghan Rosenbaum 12 Spr. Northwestern  23:54.5 27
(15) (37)

14 Amber Prentice 11 Day. Christian 22250 10 36 Anna Bennett 9 Greeneview 24:014 28
(16) (38)

15 Kendra Ball 10 Waynesville 22:285 11 37 Claire Wonders 1" Cedarville 24:027 29
(17) (39)

16 Alaina Freeze 12 Spr. Northwestern  22:321 12 38 Abbey Letts 12 Hillsboro 24243 30
(18) (40)

17 Madeline Minor 10 Cedarville 22:32.8 13 39 Gloria Lopez 10 Cedarville 24:31.2
(19) (41)

18 Zedie Click 11 Waynesville 22:335 14 40 Megan Ranly 10 Batavia 24:35.8
(20) (42)

19 Ellie Ripperger 12 Waynesville 22:386 15 41  Jossy Kasner 10 Greeneview 24:39.3 31
(21) (43)

20 Rebecca Drew 12 Waynesville 22:394 16 42 Elizabeth Shuryan 9 Mechanicsburg ~ 24:51.2 32
(22) (44)

21 Emma Krizo 10 Cedarville 22440 17 43 Lydia Dawson 9 Day. Christian 24527 33
(23) (45)

22 Olivia Walters 12 Waynesville 22447 18 44 Georgia Black 11 Clinton-Massie ~ 24:57.0 34
(24) (46)
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Race 4 - High School Girls Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:45 am

Individual Results - Friendship Blue

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Ali Larsen 9 Waynesville 25:.04.4 67 Felicity Machado 9 Trailblazers 27:481
(47) (73)
46 Grace Mohr 1 Trailblazers 251142 35 68 Lauren Cravens 11 Batavia 27:48.8
(48) (74)
47 Nyesha Vinson 11 Greeneview 25371 36 69 Ella Biscardi 11 Waynesville 27:52.7
(49) (75)
48 Rebekah Mignery 10 Trailblazers 25459 37 70 Anna Schutte 11 Chesterton Academy 28:03.1
(50) (77) of St. Joseph
49 Ava Sexton 11 Mechanicsburg ~ 25:46.3 38 71  Eva Jankord 11 Day. Christian 28.079 46
(51) (78)
50 Cora Roberts 9 Waynesville 25:54.0 72 Emma Cole 9 East Dayton 28:19.3
(52) (80) Christian
51 Therese Mills 12 Royalmont Academy 25:55.7 73 Sophia Lopez 11 Cedarville 28:33.3
(53) High School (81)
52 Cheyanne Adkins 1 Valley View 25:57.9 74  Ava Butcher 10 Cedarville 28:371
(54) (82)
53 Mackenzie Fuller 10 MVCA 26:03.0 75 Chloe Bell 10 Batavia 28:52.1
(55) (83)
54 Lylah Corbin 9 Clinton-Massie ~ 26:22.7 39 76  Stella Gremling 9 Waynesville 28:54.4
(56) (84)
55 Bella Mohr 11 Trailblazers 26:244 40 77  Andie Murakami 10  Spr. Northwestern  28:58.9 47
(57) (85)
56 Evelyn Malcolm 1 Waynesville 26:30.9 78  Alizeh Hudson 1 Hillsboro 28593 48
(58) (86)
57 Addison Russell 1 Waynesville 26:41.1 79 Nora Errett 12 Spr. Northwestern  29:01.5 49
(59) (87)
58 Karis Haddox 9 MVCA 26:49.5 80 Sierra Adkins 12 Valley View 29:05.1
(62) (88)
59 Haylie Doyle 1 Greeneview 26:529 41 81 Shelby Robinson 1" Clinton-Massie ~ 29:07.7 50
(63) (89)
60 Cece Glen 9 Chesterton Academy 26:56.8 82 Claire Winkle 10 Hillsboro 29:09.7 51
(65) of St. Joseph (90)
61 Sonya Wert 10 Trailblazers 27:041 42 83 Lille Linville 10 Batavia 29:11.3
(66) (91)
62 Olivia Tipton 12 Valley View 27:14.2 84 Cara Schlegel 9  Wooster Christian  30:15.8
(67) (92) School
63 Abriely Krabill 11 Calvary Christian ~ 27:14.5 85 Karah Mack 10 Cedarville 30:23.9
(68) (93)
64 Lydia Burkhard 9 Trailblazers 2712716 43 86 Johanna Adams 9 Waynesville 31:10.2
(69) (95)
65 Rylie Bussert 9  Spr.Northwestern  27:39.6 44 87 Natalina Capozzolo 12 Waynesville 31:27.6
(70) (96)
66 Brynne Holsted 10 Hillsboro 27450 45 88 Annelise Baker 9 MVCA 31:354
(72) (97)
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Place Name

89 Paige Kira
(98)

90 Isabelle Hammett
(99)

91 Gracee Evans
(100)

92 Megan Combs
(101)

93 Kayleigh Derbis
(102)

94  Izzy Hardin
(103)

95 Kate Kroh
(104)

96 Kamea Martin
(105)

97 Elizabeth Fletcher
(106)

98 Kayla Knapp
(107)

99 Gwendolen Benning
(108)

100 Genevieve Wical
(109)

101 Abigail McElwee
(110)

102 Emeline Kuvshinikov
(111)

103 Maija Tolkkinen
(112)

104 Norah Rotterman
(113)
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Race 4 - High School Girls Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:45 am

Individual Results - Friendship Blue

Team
Cedarville

Cedarville
Spr. Shawnee
Greeneview
Chesterton Academy
of St. Joseph
Waynesville
Cedarville
Waynesville
Wooster Christian
School
Trailblazers
East Dayton

Christian
Chesterton Academy

of St. Joseph
Waynesville
Day. Christian

Greeneview

Waynesville

Time
32:23.1

32:33.5

32:36.3

32:45.3

33:05.4

33:10.3

33:19.8

33:25.9

34:49.5

34:59.0

35:26.4

36:49.8

37:12.8

37:54.5

38:23.4

40:41.6

Points

52

53

54
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Race 4 - High School Girls Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:45 am

Team Results - Friendship Gold

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

1 Chillicothe 15 201:32 2419 750 T7:14 1-2-3-4-5-6-7 1-2-3-4-5-6-7

L
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Place Name

1 Gabby Maranzana
(2)

2 Payton McQuirt
(11)

3 Sophie Knapp
(60)

4  Lilah Bennett
(61)

5 Addison Gibson
(64)

6 Ella Morehead
(71)

7 Meilah Stangle
(76)

8 Alexa Clark
(79)

9 Abby Richardson
(94)
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Race 4 - High School Girls Blue - 5K
9/21/2024 - 10:45 am

Individual Results - Friendship Gold

Team
Chillicothe

Chillicothe

Chillicothe

Chillicothe

Chillicothe

Chillicothe

Chillicothe

Chillicothe

Chillicothe

Time
19:41.2

21:28.6

26:42.9

26:44.9

26:54.4

27:40.1

28:02.6

28:17.1

30:45.7

Points
1
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